17.2 mm

39.5 mm

85 mm

T3

18.1 mm

OTC Timber

— Since 1932 -

@ otctimber.co.nz

@ otcinfo@otctimber.co.nz

\. 07 873 8079

Description:

M103- 85x18 Colonial
Arch

Finished Size:

85 X18

Grade:

Finger Jointed

Length:

5.4

Finish:

Untreated Primed

Scale: 11

Date Friday, 3 May 2024
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